
 

 

元大寶來期貨每月營收報告 

99 年每月營業額報告(單位:新台幣千元) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

月份 營收金額 累計營收金額 

一月 230,745 230,745 

二月 174,516 405,261 

三月 208,176 613,437 

四月 217,343 830,780 

五月 386,039 1,216,819 

六月 223,234 1,440,053 

七月 184,944 1,624,997 

八月 193,000 1,817,997 

九月 187,053 2,005,050 

十月 201,434 2,206,484 

十一月 191,784 2,398,268 

十二月 191,542 2,589,810 


